Saapd

Cream of Tomato 125
Clear Veg. [ Chicken 125 /150
Lemon & Coriander Veg. [/ Chicken 125 /150
Sweet Corn Veg. [ Chicken 125 /150
Hot & Sour Veg. [ Chicken 125 [ 150

Starrterd

VEGETARIAN LAMB
Paneer Tikka 250 Bheja Fry 325
Tandoori Bharwa Aloo 250 Mutton Burra 350
Tandoori Gobhi 250 Barbeque Honey Lamb Chops 350
Seekh Kebab 250
Veg Makhmali 275 SEAFOOD
Chilli Paneer 250 Fish Tikka 350
Paneer Pakora 250 Fish Pakora 350
Ambarsari Pomfret 695

CHICKEN Chilli Fish 350
Tandoori Chicken Half: 295 Full: 495 Barbeque Honey Fish 350
Chicken Pakora Half: 295 Full: 495 Butter Garlic Fish 375
Chicken Tikka 260 Prawn Pakora 350
Chicken Malai Tikka 275 Chilli Prawn 350
Chicken Lasuni Tikka 275 Barbeque Honey Prawn 350
Chicken Seekh Kebab 275 Butter Garlic Prawn 375
Malai Tikka Makhmali 295
Kalmi Kebab 350
Tangri Kebab 350 Peanut Chaat 95
Chilli Chicken 295 Roasted Papad 75
Chicken Lollipop 295 Masala Papad 95
Chicken Manchurian 295 French Fries 95
Barbeque Honey Chicken 295 Green Salad 95

Appreciate your patience as we cook with passion & care. Your order will be served in 20-25 minutes.

Taxes extra
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All dishes are served with one Tandoori Roti

VEGETARIAN
Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani
Kadhaai Paneer
Paalak Paneer
Mutter Paneer
Butter Paneer
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Malai Kofta
Mushroom Do-Pyaza
Mixed Vegetable
Bhindi Masala
Gobhi Aloo

Jeera Aloo

NON-VEGETARIAN
Butter Chicken Half: 295
Kadhaai Chicken Half: 295
Chicken Curry Half: 295
Chicken Tikka Masala Half: 295
Rogan Josh
Rara Gosht
Saag Gosht

Gosht Korma
Bheja Masala
Fish / Prawn Curry (served with rice)

Egg Curry

Appreciate your patience as we cook with passion & care. Your order will be served in 20-25 minutes.

Full:
Full:
Full:
Full:

195
260
260
260
260
295
295
295
295
295
250
250
195
225
195

475
450
450
450
375
375
395
395
375
395
195

All Biryanis are served with a bow! of Pudina Raita

Veg. Biryani 295
Chicken Biryani 350
Mutton Biryani 395
Prawn Biryani 395
Fried Rice Veg. | Egg [ Chicken = 250/265/ 295
Pulao Veg. [ Paneer 250 [ 275
Jeera Rice 175
Steamed Rice 150
Raita (Mixed/Pudina) 125
Plain Curd 85
$Breads
Tandoori Roti 40
Butter Roti 45
Lachcha Paratha 55
Pudina Paratha 60
Missi Roti 50
Roomali Roti 55
Plain Naan 55
Butter Naan 60
Butter Garlic Naan 75
Cheese Naan 95
Chilli Cheese Naan 100
Stuffed Veg. Kulcha 85
Chicken Keema Kulcha 125

Taxes extra
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Gulaab Jamun 95
Rasgulla 95
Rasmalai 125
Kheer 150
Ice Cream 95
Ice Cream Sundae 175

Koeveraged

Tea 95
Green Tea 95
Masala Chai 95
Imported Gold Roast Coffee 125
Packaged Water 1L 40
Soda 35
Soft Drink 70
Fresh Lime Water / Soda 95
Fresh Juice 125
Canned Juice 95
Tonic Water 85
Lassi 125
Iced Tea 125
Cold Coffee 125
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 150
Red Bull 175

Appreciate your patience as we cook with passion & care. Your order will be served in 20-25 minutes.

Taxes extra
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10.30 am - 10.30 pm

Corilled Sandwicked

(served with fries)

Cheese Sandwich 150
Veg. Sandwich 175
Chicken Sandwich 195

Shurattas

(served with pickle & a bowl of curd)

Plain 150
Aloo [ Gobhi / Onion 175
Egg 175
Paneer (Cottage Cheese) 185
Pakora Veg. [ Egg [ Paneer 175 /175 250
Omelet Plain / Masala 95

Eggs Poached / Boiled / Scrambled 95

Fried Eggs 95

Egg Bhurji (Scrambled Indian Style) 125
French Toast 125
Cheese Omelet 125

Fried Eggs, Toast, Baked Beans & Salad 350
Cheese Toast (Onion/Capsicum Topping) 150

Chicken Nuggets 195
Peanut Chaat 95
Masala Papad 95
French Fries 95
Green Salad 95
Fresh Fruit Bowl 150
Ice Cream 95
Ice Cream Sundae 175

Appreciate your patience as we cook with passion & care. Your order will be served in 20-25 minutes.

Taxes extra



